
 YEAR 2012 HOLIDAY CALENDAR  
JANUARY  

 
 Monday, January 2, 2012 

o New Year’s Day observed 
 

 Monday, January 16 
o Martin Luther King, Jr.-Civil Rights Day  

 
FEBRUARY  

 
 Monday, February 20  

o President’s Day  
 

MAY  
 

 Monday, May 28 
o Memorial Day  

 
JULY  

 
 Wednesday, July 4  

o Independence Day  
 

SEPTEMBER  
 

 Monday, September 3  
o Labor Day  

 
NOVEMBER  

 
 Monday, November 12   

o Veterans Day observed  
 
 Thursday, November 22  

o Thanksgiving Day  
 

 Friday, November 23  
o Day After Thanksgiving  

 
DECEMBER  

 
 Tuesday, December 25  

o Christmas Day  


